
5230
Geotech II

9am-10:30pm 10:30am-12pm 9am-10:30am 10:30am-12pm 9am-12pm 9am-10:30am 10:30am - 12pm
1 Monday 5-Jan-26

Tuesday 6-Jan-26
Wednesday 7-Jan-26
Thursday 8-Jan-26
Friday 9-Jan-26

2 Monday 12-Jan-26
Tuesday 13-Jan-26
Wednesday 14-Jan-26
Thursday 15-Jan-26
Friday 16-Jan-26

3 Monday 19-Jan-26
Tuesday 20-Jan-26
Wednesday 21-Jan-26
Thursday 22-Jan-26
Friday 23-Jan-26

Lab 1
4 Monday 26-Jan-26 C1 C2 C3 C4

Tuesday 27-Jan-26 C4 C5 C6
Wednesday 28-Jan-26 C5 C6 C7 C8 C1 C2 C3
Thursday 29-Jan-26 C7 C8
Friday 30-Jan-26

5 Monday 2-Feb-26 C1 C2 C3 C4
Tuesday 3-Feb-26 C1 C2 C3 C4
Wednesday 4-Feb-26 C5 C6 C7 C8
Thursday 5-Feb-26 C5 C6 C7 C8
Friday 6-Feb-26

6 Monday 9-Feb-26
Tuesday 10-Feb-26 C1 - C4 C5 - C8
Wednesday 11-Feb-26
Thursday 12-Feb-26
Friday 13-Feb-26

Lab 2
7 Monday 16-Feb-26

Tuesday 17-Feb-26 C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 C7 C8
Wednesday 18-Feb-26 C1 - C8
Thursday 19-Feb-26 C1 C2 C3 C4
Friday 20-Feb-26 C5 C6 C7 C8

8 Monday 23-Feb-26
Tuesday 24-Feb-26
Wednesday 25-Feb-26
Thursday 26-Feb-26
Friday 27-Feb-26

9 Monday 2-Mar-26
Tuesday 3-Mar-26 C1 C2 C3 C4
Wednesday 4-Mar-26 C5 C6 C7 C8
Thursday 5-Mar-26
Friday 6-Mar-26

Lab 3
10 Monday 9-Mar-26 C1 C2 C3 C4 C7 C8

Tuesday 10-Mar-26 C5 C6 C7 C8 C1 C2 C3
Wednesday 11-Mar-26 C7 C8 C5 C6
Thursday 12-Mar-26 C4 C5 C6 C1 C2
Friday 13-Mar-26 C3 C4

11 Monday 16-Mar-26
Tuesday 17-Mar-26
Wednesday 18-Mar-26 C1 C2 C3 C4
Thursday 19-Mar-26 C5 C6 C7 C8
Friday 20-Mar-26

12 Monday 23-Mar-26
Tuesday 24-Mar-26
Wednesday 25-Mar-26
Thursday 26-Mar-26
Friday 27-Mar-26

13 Monday 30-Mar-26
Tuesday 31-Mar-26
Wednesday 1-Apr-26
Thursday 2-Apr-26
Friday 3-Apr-26

Staff Holiday - University Open
Mid Term Break - No Classes

Lab 4

Lab 3 & 4

TERM 5 CIVIL ENGINEERING LAB SCHEDULE - WINTER 2026

Day Date 5320
Mech of Solids II

5110
Fluid Mechanics

5510
Design of Concrete

Lab 1 & 2

Lab 2

Lab 3

Lab 1

Lab 1

Lab 2

Lab 3

Lab 4


